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ISIN: SE0000148884

Overview
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Price
148.55 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.23% (1.80)

SE0000148884
SEB A

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Financial

Stock

25,840 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

148.50 SEK (5,099)
148.60 SEK (4,490)
147.05 SEK

149.20 SEK

146.50 SEK

146.75 SEK
147.782918 SEK
1,026,092
151,616,068.84
2,528

114

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/23 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/22 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/19 b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/18 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/17 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=201448369,257594892,257594523,257594170,257595350,257595151,171497088,171497090,172412127,201448368
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=SE0000148884-2024-04-23.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DSE0000148884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000148884&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10ec53255ee5bd58d5080bc59aa44e724f7007f74e7f1f642ca51f7b5e9976c3&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9b68685b81e459b2a&time=1713962034&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86ea62d357e1279e47be0cc4166d499e7b45fec77bcc402d2a582ef2f1df031d&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cb6dceb67501b75ef&time=1713962034&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=912827163423bd8197b89ac4e7ceb6ddc18c33b06645ebca5309b7f16d257de4&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4df0b58589c6184f0&time=1713962034&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2fcd589034170fed40544aebec63b46efc0cf341a6d4c10fa07dbe962711636&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5b72275af15367e64&time=1713962034&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f69a20caebf78986a780d3f24b4ccde063b7859ffee80478d51d5131b448134&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=deda209556d49be8c&time=1713962034&tool=RSC

SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA BANKEN AB SER. A

Details

2024/04/23 14:18:38

Price
148.55 SEK

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.23% (1.80)

ISIN SE0000148884
Symbol SEB A
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 25,840 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 148.50 SEK (5,099)
Ask (Ask size) 148.60 SEK (4,490)
Open 147.05 SEK
High 149.20 SEK
Low 146.50 SEK
Close (prev. day) 146.75 SEK
VWAP 147.782918 SEK
Volume (pcs) 1,026,092
Trading volume 151,616,068.84
Number of trades 2,528
Last size 114
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +10.92% +29.01% +41.86%
Perf (abs.) +14.45  +33.00 +43.30
Beta 0.98 0.90 0.95
Volatility  22.37 20.83 25.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 144.69 SEK (3,017,231)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 148.71 SEK (3,958,322)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 144.57 SEK (3,470,041)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 132.05 SEK (3,328,020)
YTD High | date 157.45 SEK (2024/03/14)
YTD Low | date 135.75 SEK (2024/01/17)
52 Weeks High | date 157.45 SEK (2024/03/14)
52 Weeks Low | date 109.45 SEK (2023/05/10)

All listings for SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA BANKEN AB SER. A

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/

Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
14:14 12.805 EUR 0.00 6
13:42 1279 EUR 0.00 7
14:18 148.55 SEK 151.72 2,530
08:00 12.59 EUR 0.00 1
09:00 146.95 SEK 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=SE0000148884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94392541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27259725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18609
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033285

SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA BANKEN AB SER. A

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

08:00

08:01

18:41

17:44

17:44

12:31

08:02

1259 EUR 0.00

1259 EUR 0.00

13.475USD 0.01

12.63 EUR 0.00

12.63 EUR 0.00

12.75EUR 0.00

12.655 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033285
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248039
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494250
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213091
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213091
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310321
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18607

SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA BANKEN AB SER. A

Company profile

Company Logo

SEB

Contact Details

SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA BANKEN AB

Kungstradgardsgatan 8 - 106 40 Stockholm

Telefon: +46-7-71621000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: SKANDINAVISKA
ENSKILDA BANKEN AB SER. A
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Company Profile

Skandinaviska Enskilda Banken AB engages in the provision of corporate, retail, investment
and private banking services. It also provides asset management and life insurance service.
The company operates through the following segments: Large Corporates & Financial
Institutions, Corporate & Private Customers, Baltic, Life & Investment Management and
Other. Skandinaviska Enskilda Banken was founded by André Oscar Wallenberg in 1856

and is headquartered in Stockholm, Sweden.

Members of Management Board

Johan Torgeby Chairman of Managing
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Jonas
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William Paus

Board

Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Marcus Wallenberg
Anna-Karin

Glimstrom
Anne-Catherine

Berner

Annika Dahlberg
Charlotta Lindholm
Helena lldiko Saxon
Jacob Aarup-
Andersen

Jens Jesper Ovesen
Jian Hua Huo

John Flint

Lars Ottersgard
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Signhild Lou E

Arnegard-Hansen
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Theodoropoulos

Svein Tore Holsether

Sven Olov Nyman

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=SE0000148884-2024-04-23.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DSE0000148884
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